  REVISIONS
 LTR DESCRIPTION DATE
(YR-MO-DA) APPROVED
 A Correction to figure, addition of capacitor values. 04-11-19 Kendall Cottongim
 B Correction to capacitor values 05-06-24 Kendall Cottongim
 C Correction to capacitor values 07-12-07 Michael A. Radecki
 C Approved sources of supply. Inspection of product
for delivery. Certification.

SM01 .28 (7.11)
SM02 .41 (10.41)
SM03 .16 (4.06)
SM04 .19 (4.83)
SM05 .36 (9.14)
2.  APPLICABLE DOCUMENTS
 2.1  General.  The documents listed in this section are specified in sections 3 and 4 of this specification.  This section does not
include documents cited in other sections of this specification or recommended for additional information or as examples.  While every
effort has been made to ensure the completeness of this list, document users are cautioned that they must meet all specified
requirements of documents in sections 3 and 4 of this specification, whether or not they are listed.
 2.2  Government documents.
 2.2.1  Specifications, standards, and handbooks.  The following specifications, standards, and handbooks form a part of this
document to the extent specified herein.  Unless otherwise specified, the issues of these documents are those cited in the solicitation or
contract (see 6.2).
DEPARTMENT OF DEFENSE STANDARDS
MIL-STD-202-105 - Method 105, Barometric Pressure (Reduced)
MIL-STD-202-106 - Method 106, Moisture Resistance
MIL-STD-202-107 - Method 107, Thermal Shock
MIL-STD-202-112 - Method 112, Seal
MIL-STD-202-204 - Method 204, Vibration, High Frequency
MIL-STD-202-210 - Method 210, Resistance to Soldering Heat
MIL-STD-202-211 - Method 211, Terminal Strength
MIL-STD-202-213 - Method 213, Shock (Specified Pulse)
MIL-STD-202-214 - Method 214, Random Vibration
MIL-STD-202-215 - Method 215, Resistance to Solvents
 (Copies of these documents are available online at http://quicksearch.dla.mil/.)